

N°	Part name	
1	screw M6x6	2
2	breech probe 4.5	1
	breech probe 5.5	1
	breech probe 6.35	1
3	bolt	1
4	ball D4	1
5	breech probe fixed spring	1
6	bushing M5	1
7	breech probe screw	1
8	breech 4.5	1
	breech 5.5	1
	breech 6.35	1
9	magazine 4.5	1
	magazine 5.5	1
	magazine 6.35	1
10	magnet D5-2	1
11	O ring D10-2.0	2
12	connector 4.5	1
	connector 5.5	1
	connector 6.35	1
13	O ring D14-1.5	2
14	O ring D7.5-15	1
	O ring D8.5-15	1
	O ring D9.5-15	1
15	barrel 4.5	1
	barrel 5.5	1
	barrel 6.35	1
16	suppressor tube rear cover	1
17	screw M5x5	1
18	silencer tube	1
19	barrel cover	1
20	barrel connector	1
21	silencer	1

N°	Part name	
22	air reservoir mount	1
23	screw M4x25	2
24	gauge cover	1
25	pressure gauge	1
26	O ring D11-1.5	1
27	O ring D26-3.0	1
28	intake valve	1
29	O ring D27-3.1	3
30	O ring D8-1.5	1
31	intake valve screw	1
32	consistent valve assembly	1
33	consistent valve connector	1
34	Air Reservoir	1
35	exhaust valve screw cover	1
36	exhaust valve spring	1
37	Exhaust Valve Spring Bushing	1
38	exhaust valve core cover	1
39	exhaust valve core	1
40	Pin D3-35	1
41	exhaust valve	1
42	exhaust valve seal	1
43	exhaust screw	1
44	screw M4x16	2
45	Tighten screw sleeve	1
46	screw M4x10	4
47	Piston Shroud	1
48	piston screw	1
49	bushing M6	1
50	piston 4.5	1
	piston 5.5/6,35	1

N°	Part name	
51	adjustable hammer 4.5	1
	adjustable hammer 5.5/6.35	1
52	piston spring	1
53	screw M3x8	1
54	Spring positioning block	1
55	Piston Shroud Cover	1
56	adjustable screw	1
57	trigger spring	1
58	pin D2.5-12	3
59	sear lever	1
60	sear	1
61	trigger set	1
62	screw M4x6	5
63	trigger guard	1
64	screw M3x6	2
65	trigger spring 3	1
66	trigger	1
67	safety	1
68	ball D3.175	1
69	screw M4x4	1
70	screw M3x14	1
71	pp assembly	1
72	screw M6x12	1
73	screw M5x12	1
74	bipod rail	1
75	screw M5x6	2

